University of Wisconsin-Parkside

Place Number

1 294

2 112

3 350
4 393

5 138
6 454

7 345
8 32
9 176
10 577
11 496
12 457
13 507
14 42
15 290
16 250
17 531
18 559
19 24
20 391
21 269
22 297
23 219
24 392
25 581
26 404
27 574
28 551
29 26
30 515
31 128
32 513
33 124
34 615
35 283
36 181
37 289
38 334
39 137
40 325
41 526
42 135
43 140
44 28
45 596
46 511
47 238
48 68
49 573
50 342
51 255
52 214
53 603

2003 Foot Locker Cross Country Championships - Girls

Name

Mara Goodman
Alicia Holt
Ashley Schnell
Kimi Shank
Shannon Kohlitz
Emily Langenberg
Adrienne Pastula
Amanda Beggs
Gera Polzin
Anne-Marie Boyd
Emily Anderson
Elizabeth Marsh
Jessica Garvey
Ashley Casavant
Valerie Winkler
Jenna Fausey
Stephanie Hughes
Callie Champlin
Holly Bartelt
Nicole Reese
Brigitte Sherman
Kala Campbell
Sara Tarkett
Katie Sauter
Rachael Keillor
Jessica Husted
Emily Tyrrell
Kimberly Robertson
Katie Bauler
Julie Selves
Ashlee Karp
Kelly Lehmann
Rachel Jordan
Heidi Tucker
Kate Gallagher
Molly Ray

Kate Tejkl
Megan Johnson
Angela Koehler
Kaitlin DeBruin
Adrian Dent
Laura Kleppin
Carolyne Kukla
Heather Beard
Kailey Johnson
Tiffany Leader
Clair Anciaux
Amber Dufault
Sarah Raske
Alisha Nussbaum
Jamie Hamilton
Leigh Stephenson
Julia Sumnicht

Saturday, November 29, 2003

Girls Freshman/Sophomore Race

5000 meters

Individual Results

Grade
10
9
9
10
9
9
9
10
9
9
10
10
9
10
9
9
9
10
9
10
9
9
10
9
10
9
10
9
9
10
9
10
10
10
10
9
10

Hometown
Arlington Heights, IL
Fort Collins, CO
Lincoln, NE

St. James, MO
Jackson, MI
Lansing, MI
Hillsdale, MI
Frankfort, IL
Janesville, WI
Green Bay, WI
Golf, IL
Wichita, KS
Glenview, IL
Indianapolis, IN
Wheeling, IL
Minster, OH
Chicago, IL
Carmel, IN
Huntingburg, IN
Columbus, OH
Minste, OH
Oslo, ND
Ashtabula, OH
Fishers, IN
Whitehall, MI
Metamora, IL
Grand Forks, ND
Westfield, IN
Decatur, IL
Yankton, SD
Valparaiso, IN
Shorewood, IL
Urbana, OH
Elmhurst, IL
Hudson, OH

St. Charles, MO
Hudson, OH
Lawrence, KS
Mason, OH
Vicksburg, MI
Sterling Heights, MI
Milwaukee, WI
Killdeer, ND
Westfield, IN
Ashtabula, OH
Yankton, SD
Iowa City, IA
Killdeer, ND
Chicago, IL
Hillsdale, MI
Archbold, OH
St. Louis, MO
Green Bay, WI

24 degrees, Windy and cold

=
)

19:24
19:27
19:29
19:52
19:59
20:00
20:04
20:07
20:08
20:13
20:15
20:15
20:18
20:19
20:20
20:22
20:22
20:24
20:25
20:27
20:27
20:28
20:29
20:29
20:32
20:34
20:40
20:40
20:45
20:46
20:49
20:50
20:55
20:55
20:57
21:01
21:02
21:05
21:07
21:08
21:08
21:10
21:10
21:11
21:12
21:14
21:18
21:20
21:21
21:23
21:29
21:29
21:30



Place Number

54 151
55 275
56 440
57 193
58 331
59 374
60 279
61 402
62 517
63 44
64 360
65 437
66 381
67 144
68 438
69 97
70 202
71 174
72 351
73 30
74 520
75 413
76 561
77 188
78 344
79 403
80 39
81 47
82 506
83 527
84 442
85 194
86 76
87 598
88 587
89 595
90 264
91 488
92 446
93 123
94 369
95 589
96 470
97 362
98 365
99 467
100 409
101 476
102 53
103 447
104 274
105 127
106 178
107 408
108 88
109 499

2003 Foot Locker Cross Country Championships - Girls

Name

Melissa Martens
Shannon Taylor
Anne Bellantone
Kendra Ross
Kelsey Hunk
Brittney Hohn
Connie Bacon
Hannah Griffin
Kayla Steckelberg
Lauren Cherry
Alyssa Bradford
Robin Webber
Katie McGraw
Sarah Linton
Antonella Albuja
Kierra Handley
Jaclyn Selestow
Callie Perry
Meghan Schell
Alison Beckman
Kari Baltutis
Sasha Bolwerk
Emily Graf
Hannah Ringer
Kalie Oversen
Kelsey Holsapple
Sarah Brewer
Megan Cinto
Francine Franich
Kelsey Dussel
Tiffany Boulanger
Hope Ruggles
Jessica Erdman
Sami Lewis
Christine Porter
Emily Flood
Marin Koebert
Jazmin Weaver
Kristen Downing
Joan Jones
Alisha Gutierrez
Megan Shepherd
Samantha Rozell
Marissa Cassellius
Whitney Cook
Megan Reese
Chelsey Moldenhauer
Dana Smith
Jessica Crain
Ashley Fisher
Adrienne Struble
Kasey Kallien
Cortney Pronishen
Mandy Keller
Katie Gehrand
Jessie Behrman

Saturday, November 29, 2003

Girls Freshman/Sophomore Race
Individual Results

Grade
10
9
10
10
9
9
9
10
10
10
10
9
10
10
9
10
9
9
10
9
10
9
10
9
9
10
10
10
10
9
9
9
10
10
9
9
9
10
9
10
10
10
9
9
10
10
10
9
10
10
9
9
10
10
10
9

Hometown
Baraboo, WI

St. Peters, MO
Troy, IL

Alto, MI

St. Charles, MO
Big Rapids, MI
Hudson, OH
Metamora, IL
Yankton, SD
Bennington, KS
Mukwonago, WI
Pine Ridge, SD
Dodgeville, WI
St. Peters, MO
Eureka, MO

St. Louis, MO
Menomonee Falls, WI
Grand Forks, ND
Hillsdale, MI
Ironwood, MI
Oak Creek, WI
West Bend, WI
Rockford, MI
Kent City, MO
Killdeer, ND
Metamora, IL
Wayland, MI
Sugar Grove, IL
Ithaca, MI
Bradner, OH
Algoma, WI
Bowman, ND
Minneapolis, MN
Mount Vernon, OH
East Troy, WI
Oakfield, WI
Cedarburg, WI
Albion, MI
Uniontown, OH
Howard, OH
Lebanon, MO
New London, OH
Lennon, MI
Menomonie, WI
Menomoniee, WI
Hartville, OH
Dickinson, ND
Port Hope, MI
New Berlin, WI
Bad Axe, MI
Lawrence, KS
Waukesha, WI
Brighton, MI
Dickinson, ND
Union Grove, WI
River Falls, WI

=
o

21:32
21:32
21:33
21:33
21:37
21:40
21:40
21:50
22:02
22:10
22:11
22:18
22:20
22:28
22:31
22:32
22:35
22:35
22:36
22:41
22:43
22:46
22:47
22:51
22:51
22:54
22:57
23:14
23:17
23:20
23:28
23:29
23:32
23:43
23:55
23:57
23:58
23:58
23:59
24:07
24:07
24:10
24:12
24:16
24:21
24:21
24:24
24:24
24:25
24:29
24:33
24:38
24:48
24:54
25:01
25:16



Place Number

110 336
111 418
112 554
113 383
114 167
115 104
116 422
117 377
118 12
119 244
120 610
121 60
122 565
123 563
124 558
125 567
126 542
127 459
128 426

2003 Foot Locker Cross Country Championships - Girls

Name

Kaitlyn Kelly
Megan Erkander
Patti Stiger
Emma Miller
Erica Nelson
Kelsey Herwig
Kim Holtrop
Hannah Lammer
Amanda Agee
Allison Cash
Hanna Jenkins
Terra Decker
Holly Riffle

Ali Ianni

Allison Brown
Elise Wyant
Jenny Nelson
Alyse Myers
Caroline Kennedy

Saturday, November 29, 2003

Girls Freshman/Sophomore Race
Individual Results

Grade
10
10
10
10
12

9
9
10
10
10
9
10
9
9
10
9
10
10
10

Hometown
Bowman, ND
Milwaukee, WI
Bradner, OH
Knapp, WI
Minneapolis, MN
Merrifeild, MN
Wyoming, MI
Menomonie, WI
Maryland Heights, MO
Bennington, KS
Harrison, OH
Wayland, ML
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Brookfield, WI
Mogadore, OH
Harrison, OH

=
o

25:18
25:27
25:33
25:47
25:56
26:03
26:28
26:58
27:09
27:48
28:24
28:47
29:02
29:03
29:03
29:03
30:11
30:54
32:27



